
Ahmedabad

M E N U



EARLY RISERS
6:30 to 10:30 AM

Idli   
3 pieces

Dosa
Plain/ masala/ onion

Mysore Masala Dosa  

Bataka Poha 

Upma
Plain/masala

Poori Bhaji

Stuffed Paratha
Aloo/ Gobhi

Paneer Paratha  

Cheese Paratha  

Oats Porridge  

American Pancake
Maple syrup, whipped cream, banana in caramel sauce

Freshly Baked Waffle

French Toast

Fresh Fruit Platter  

Baked Beans with Toast  

Omelet
Plain/ masala/ cheese

Eggs Cooked to Order 
Boiled/poached/ scrambled/ fried

350

350

400

350

350

350

350

375

400

400

400

400

400

350

350

375

375



SIDERS 

Bacon
 
Chicken Sausage 

FIT FOR YOU

Choice of: 
Corn/ wheat/ chocolate flakes/ muesli

Skimmed/ whole/soya Milk 

Brown/ multigrain toast 

Tea or coffee

Freshly squeezed juice of the day

SMOOTHIE 

Dry Fruit Smoothie                                                              

Honey Papaya

Malaysian Chicken  
Peanut  sauce, marinated cucumber salad

Chicken Kung Pao
Stir fried chicken tenders with perfect combination
of salty, sweet and spicy flavour

Veg Momos
Home made coriander and tomato relish

APPETIZERS

ASIAN

525

275

500

500

450



MAINS INTERNATIONAL

ASIAN

Chicken Green Curry With Lemongrass Steamed Rice  

Veg Thai Red Curry With Lemon Grass Steamed Rice  

Fried Rice  
Chicken  
Prawns  

Hakka Noodles
Chicken
Prawns

WESTERN

Oven Roasted Chicken 
Roasted half chicken with baby potatoes, carrots, 
beans and jus

Chicken Picatta  
Pan fried chicken escalopes, served over herbed 
spaghetti and lemon caper sauce

Pasta (Do it yourself) 
Penne/ fusilli/ spaghetti (al dente)
Arrabiata/ primavera/ alfredo ready to toss with 
parmesan cheese on the side
Veg Toping
Non-Veg Toping (chicken)

500

475

375
400
425

375
400
425

600

650

475

60
75



Thick Crust Pizza
Margarita
Four cheese
Corn/ capsicum/ onion/ olives/ jalepeno/ mushroom/
babycorn/ paneer
Chicken toping
Extra cheese

Veg Club Sandwich 
Triple decker sandwich with lettuce, cucumber, tomato
and cheddar cheese served with piripiri fries

Non Veg Club Sandwich  
Triple decker sandwich with chicken, bacon, egg, lettuce,
tomato served with piripiri fries

Chicken Burger 
Chicken patty, parsley, oregano, jalapeno in a homemade 
sesame bun, along with cheese, tomato and chilli mayo

Veg Burgers  
Vegetable patty, parsley, oregano, jalapeno in a homemade 
sesame bun, along with cheese, tomato and chilli mayo

Veg And Cheese Sandwich  
Toasted/ grilled/ plain

Chicken Tikka Sandwich  

Malaysian Meal Bowl   
Garlic rice, malaysian yellow curry, iceberg, 
asian vegetables, brown onion, peanuts, scallions, 
cilantro paneer/ chicken/ prawn

Mexican Meal Bowl   
Mexican rice, refried beans, iceberg, smoked vegetables,
cheese sauce, salsa fresca

Punjabi Meal Bowl  
Pulav rice, subz panchmel, tossed salad, papad, 
ice berg, dal bay, leaf butter paneer/ butter chicken

COMFORT

300

35

55
55

475

525

475

400

400

252

475

375/ 425/ 500

375/ 425/ 500



Italian Meal Bowl   
Buttered spaghetti, tomato basil salad, 
grilled vegetables, garlic bread, iceberg, lemon caper sauce
grilled paneer/ grilled chicken

Singaporean Meal Bowl   
Nasilemak, marinated cucumber, sambal, iceberg, 
asian vevegtables, scallion crispy paneer/ chicken/ prawns

Chicken Kathi Roll  
Indian style wrap with chicken, capsicum and onion

Paneer Kathi Roll
Indian style wrap with paneer, capsicum, onion 
and tomato

Anda Burjee Pav  
Local favourite preparation egg and vegetables served 
with buttery breads

Sabudan Wada  

Pani Puri  (do it yourself pack) 

Samosa Chaat (do it yourself pack)  

Chocolate Brownie  

Rasmalai  

Gulab Jamun   

Amrkhand With Poori   

DESSERT  

375/ 425

375/ 425/ 500

485

400

400

350

250

250

400

350

350

350


