

Ahmedabad

# MONO Second

•	$\Sigma$ $s$		G	()
	EARLY RISERS 6:30 to 10:30 AM			
	Idli 3 pieces			
	<b>Dosa</b> Plain/ masala/ onion			
	Mysore Masala Dosa			
	Bataka Poha			
	<b>Upma</b> Plain/masala			
	Poori Bhaji			
	<b>Stuffed Paratha</b> Aloo/ Gobhi			
	Paneer Paratha			
	Cheese Paratha			
	Oats Porridge			
	American Pancake Maple syrup, whippe	d cream, banai	na in caramel s	sauce
	Freshly Baked Waffle			
	French Toast			
	Fresh Fruit Platter			
	Baked Beans with To	ast		

R

Omelet Plain/ masala/ cheese

Eggs Cooked to Order Boiled/poached/ scrambled/ fried



### MAINS INTERNATIONAL

R

#### ASIAN

C

Chicken Green Curry With Lemongrass Steamed Rice	500
Veg Thai Red Curry With Lemon Grass Steamed Rice	475

<b>Fried Rice</b>	375
Chicken	400
Prawns	425
Hakka Noodles	375
Chicken	400

#### WESTERN

Prawns

Oven Roasted Chicken Roasted half chicken with baby potatoes, carrots, beans and jus

Chicken Picatta Pan fried chicken escalopes, served over herbed spaghetti and lemon caper sauce

Pasta (Do it yourself) Penne/ fusilli/ spaghetti (al dente) Arrabiata/ primavera/ alfredo ready to toss with	
parmesan cheese on the side	
Veg Toping Non-Veg Toping (chicken)	60
Non-veg toping (chicken)	75



425

600

650







## COMFORT Thick Crust Pizza

C

T <mark>hick Crust Pizza</mark> Margarita Four cheese	300
Corn/ capsicum/ onion/ olives/ jalepeno/ mushroom/	35
babycorn/ paneer Chicken toping Extra cheese	55 55
<b>Veg Club Sandwich</b> Triple decker sandwich with lettuce, cucumber, tomato and cheddar cheese served with piripiri fries	475
<b>Non Veg Club Sandwich</b> Triple decker sandwich with chicken, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato served with piripiri fries	525
<b>Chicken Burger</b> Chicken patty, parsley, oregano, jalapeno in a homemade sesame bun, along with cheese, tomato and chilli mayo	475
<b>Veg Burgers</b> Vegetable patty, parsley, oregano, jalapeno in a homemade sesame bun, along with cheese, tomato and chilli mayo	400
Veg And Cheese Sandwich Toasted/ grilled/ plain	400
Chicken Tikka Sandwich	252
<b>Malaysian Meal Bowl</b> Garlic rice, malaysian yellow curry, iceberg, asian vegetables, brown onion, peanuts, scallions, cilantro paneer/ chicken/ prawn	475
Mexican Meal Bowl 375/ 425/ Mexican rice, refried beans, iceberg, smoked vegetables, cheese sauce, salsa fresca	500

Punjabi Meal Bowl37Pulav rice, subz panchmel, tossed salad, papad,<br/>ice berg, dal bay, leaf butter paneer/ butter chicken

00







	.0°	
		ALT B
Italian Meal Bowl 375 Buttered spaghetti, tomato basil salad, grilled vegetables, garlic bread, iceberg, lemon caper sauce grilled paneer/ grilled chicken	<b>/ 425</b>	
Singaporean Meal Bowl 375/ 425 Nasilemak, marinated cucumber, sambal, iceberg, asian vevegtables, scallion crispy paneer/ chicken/ prawns	/ 500	
Chicken Kathi Roll Indian style wrap with chicken, capsicum and onion	485	
Paneer Kathi Roll Indian style wrap with paneer, capsicum, onion and tomato	400	Ø
Anda Burjee Pav Local favourite preparation egg and vegetables served with buttery breads	400	····
Sabudan Wada	350	
Pani Puri (do it yourself pack)	250	
Samosa Chaat (do it yourself pack)	250	
DESSERT		W
Chocolate Brownie	400	

Ø

Ľ

0

9**.**(6

()

Rasmalai	350
Gulab Jamun	350
Amrkhand With Poori	350

E

N